
1. Division Kvinder, Vest Match no. 145382 Day: 5 13-03-2026 City: 7430 Ikast Country: 

18:30:00 Hall: Hyldgårdsskolens Hal B, 1

Ikast KFUM.2 Skovbakken

Ikast KFUM.2 Start: 18:28 S Skovbakken End: 18:48 R
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Skovbakken Start: 18:50 S Ikast KFUM.2 End: 19:13 R
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Ikast KFUM.2 Start: 19:15 S Skovbakken End: 19:41 R
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Skovbakken Start:  S Ikast KFUM.2 End:  R
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Ikast KFUM.2 Start:  S Skovbakken End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Andreas Hovard 

Hansen

13-03-2026 19:43:33

2° Andreas Bak-Georgsen

Scorer Mie Bertelsen

Assistant Maja Vestergaard

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

13-03-2026 kl. 19.43.15 - A Team B - 13-03-2026 kl. 19.42.41

RESULT
Ikast KFUM.2 Skovbakken

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 1 1 25 1 '19 16 0 0 1

1 0 1 25 2 '22 19 0 1 2

2 0 1 25 3 '25 22 0 0 2

3 1 3 75 '72 57 0 1 5

Start End Duration

18:28 19:41 01:12

WINNER: Ikast KFUM.2

Ikast KFUM.2 Skovbakken
N Name of the player

7 Silja Goldberg Hansen

8 Marie Kjærsgaard

11 Louise Kjærsgaard Bertelsen

13 Eliška Príhodová 

18 Anja Kjærsgaard

22 Dagmar Rosthøj

27 Ida Holst Borup

33 Julie Kristina Hartmann

x

x

x

x

N Name of the player

2 Liv   Mark Andersen

4 Camilla Voldstedlund Thomass

5 Kathrine Brink Munk-Christen

8 Celina Nørager Andersen

10 Astrid Elisabeth Schroll

12 Marianne  Bæk Stenholt

13 Veronica Young

14 Reka  Seres 
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LIBERO
32 Silja  Dam Stevensson P

x

6 Sara Brorson Jensen P

x

x

OFFICIALS
C Linda Borup

AS2 Helena  Dal And
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x

C Camilla Voldste
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SIGNATURES

13-03-2026 kl. 18.07.57 13-03-2026 kl. 18.07.38


